SPECIFICATION
2 Elements High Voltage Series
ACPA 2R  Ø8mm, 8mm long
SPECIFICATION
Elements Standard Series
ACPA 2RC  Ø8mm, 6mm long
Model
Name

@ 1 Amp
Min
Insulation
Resistance
At 100v
Maximum
Capacitance
(pf)
100V/s 100V/µs 1000V/µs 1 time 10 times
50Hz,
1sec
Single
 9cycles
Amps TYP (GΩ) 1MHZ
2RC280 230-340 500 550 10 5 5 65 200 ~25 10 1.5
2RC600 600±20% 1100 1200 10 5 5 65 200 ~25 10 1.5
2RC1000 1000±20% 1400 1500 10 5 5 65 200 ~25 10 1.5
2RC1100 1100±20% 1600 1700 10 5 5 65 200 ~25 10 1.5
2RC1200 1200±20% 1700 1800 10 5 5 65 200 ~25 10 1.5
2RC1300 1300±20% 1800 1900 10 5 5 65 200 ~25 10 1.5
2RC1500 1500±20% 1800 2000 10 5 5 65 200 ~25 10 1.5
2RC2000 2000±20% 2500 2750 10 5 5 65 200 ~25 10 1.5
2RC2500 2500±20% 3200 3500 10 5 5 65 200 ~25 10 1.5
2RC2700 2700±20% 3600 4000 10 5 5 65 200 ~25 10 1.5
2RC3000 3000±20% 4000 4200 10 5 5 65 200 ~25 10 1.5
2RC3300 3300±20% 4600 4700 10 5 5 65 200 ~25 10 1.5
2RC4000 4000±20% 5800 6000 10 5 5 65 200 ~25 10 1.5
2RC4500 4500±20% 6150 6500 10 5 5 65 200 ~25 10 1.5
2RC5000 5000±20% 7500 8000 10 5 5 65 200 ~25 10 1.5
2RC6200 6200±20% 8100 9500 10 5 5 65 200 ~25 10 1.5
2RC6500 6500±20% 9500 10000 10 5 5 65 200 ~25 10 1.5
2RC7500 7500±20% 10000 10600 10 5 5 65 200 ~25 10 1.5
Dimensions Unit: mm
Item Dimensions
D 8.0 ± 0.2
T